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Region: Pacific / Pacifique

Langley, BC Jonathan Morgan & Company Ltd.

19140 28 Ave Office #109

Surrey, BC

V3Z 6M3

Nancy Burwood

604-856-7000

nancy@jmclimited.ca

Region: Western / Ouest

Winnipeg, MB Creative Office Furniture

5-1377 Border Street

Winnipeg, MB

R3H 0N1

Zaleena Salaam

204-957-7483

Zaleena.Salaam@CreativeOF.ca

Edmonton, AB CDI Spaces
9319 47

th
 Street

Edmonton, AB

T6B 2R7

Brendon Devenish

780-440-2750

brendond@cdispaces.ca

Saskatoon, SK Action Office Interiors

1705 Quebec Ave.

Saskatoon, SK

S7K 1V8

Brent Tiesser

306-653-4047

brent@actionofficeinteriors.com

Calgary, AB Contemporary Office Interiors Ltd.

2206 Portland St. SE

Calgary, AB

T2G 4M6

Terry Thwaites

403-265-1133

tthwaites@coi.bz

Regina, SK Trade West

1122 Hamilton St.

Regina, SK

S4R 2B2

Jay Hopkins

306-565-2888

jay@tradewest.ca
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Scarborough, ON City Office Furniture

60 Ironside Cres., Units 6 and 7

Scarborough, ON

M1X 1G4

Michelle DeVouge

416-438-7099

michelle@cityofficefurniture.ca

Windsor, ON Eagle Office Furnishings Inc.

3210 Jefferson Blvd.

Windsor, ON

N8T 2W8

Paul Fields 

519-253-6988

pfields@suiteofficesystems.ca

London, ON In2space Inc.

302 Wellington Road

London, ON

N6C 4N9

Cathy Jurjevich

519-963-0575

cj@in2space.ca

Richmond Hill, ON Mayhew Inc.

28 Sims Crescent

Richmond Hill, ON

L4B 2N9

Andrew Keeting

905-707-4747

akeeting@mayhew.ca

Ancaster, ON Terence Webster Design Assoc. Ltd.

1310 Osprey Dr.

Ancaster, ON

L9G 4V5

Carol Yearham

905-648-9959

info@webstergroup.ca

Mississauga, ON The Business Line Inc.

7282 Black Walnut Trail

Mississauga, ON

L5N 7M6

Sam Paul

905-785-8120

sam@tbl.ca

Mississauga, ON Triad Office Interiors 

3345 Service Road North, Unit 100

Mississauga, ON

L7N 3G2

Todd McGauley

905-331-8244

todd@triadoffice.ca

Kingston, ON Upper Canada Office Systems Ltd.

40 Grant Timmins Dr.

Kingston, ON

K7M 8N2

Wendy Bellamy

613-547-8070

wbellamy@uppercanadaos.com

Ancaster, ON WDI Group

1386 Sandhill Dr.

Ancaster, ON

L9G 4V5

Dave Baird

905-304-3114

daveb@workplacedesign.ca

Brampton, ON Source Office Furniture and Systems Ltd.

5 Resolution Drive, Unit 1, 

Brampton, ON

L5W 0A5

Paul De Souza

905-457-3636

pdesouza@source.ca

Vaughan, ON Arena Business Interiors

400 Applewood Crescent, Unit 100

Vaughan, ON

L4K 0C3

Rocco Arena

416-417-9013

rocco@arenainteriors.ca

Ottawa, ON Advanced Business Interiors

2355 St. Laurent blvd.

Ottawa, ON

K1G 4L2

Jude Laurin

613-738-1003

jlaurin@makespacework.com

Gatineau, QC Asokan Business Interiors

55 Eddy St., Suite 25

Gatineau, QC

J8X 4B5

Neil Ridgeway

819-772-1001, ext. 103

nridgeway@asokangroup.ca

Gatineau, QC Boutique de Bureau Gyva Inc.

189 Rue Deveault

Gatineau, QC

J8Z 1S7

Julie Frigon

819-561-0007

Julie.frigon@gyva.ca

Ottawa, ON Brezach Solutions Inc.

5380 Canotek Rd Unit 11 

Gloucester, ON

K1J 1H7

Brian Basanda

613-742-0051

brian@brezach.com
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St. Laurent, QC Oburo

5440 Thimens blvd.

St. Laurent, QC

H4R 2K9

Jean-Francois Parent

514-332-2328

j.f.parent@oburo.com

Trois-Rivieres, QC Ameublement Buromax

5985 Corbeil

Trois-Rivieres, QC

G8Z 4T3

Patrice Desilets

819-378-4841

pdesilets@buromax.com

Amos, QC Boutique de Bureau Gyva Inc.

221 rue Principale Sud

Amos, QC

J9T 2J8

Gilles Frigon

819-732-5531

gilles@gyva.ca

Laval, QC EMBLM
2543 Chomedy blvd.

Laval, QC

H7T 2R2

Fanny Labelle

450-973-9666

flabella@solutionszoom.com

St. Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC Librairie du Richelieu Inc.

903 Seminaire Nord

St. Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC

J3A 1J2

Michel Tasse

450-347-6446

micheltasserichelieu@hotmail.com

Quebec, QC MAB Profil Inc.

2800 Jean Perrin, suite 200

Quebec, QC

G2T 1T3

Christine Cote

418-842-6270

c.cote@mabprofil.qc.ca

Magog, QC Megaburo Inc.

2700 Sherbrooke

Magog, QC

J1X 4G1

Sylvie Turcotte

819-843-6715

Sylvie.turcotte@megaburo.ca

Quebec, QC Mobilier de Bureau MBH Inc.

25 Saint-Joseph Est

Quebec, QC

G1K 3A6

Annick Lamontagne

418-647-1332

alamontagne@mbh.qc.ca

Region: Atlantic / Atlantique

Saint John, NB Chandler Office Environments

225 Thorne Ave

Saint John, NB 

E2L 4L9

Paula Spicer

506-634-2447

Spicer.Paula@chandlersales.com

St. John’s, NL Atlantic Business Interiors Ltd.

21 Mews Place

St. John’s, NL

A1B 4N2

Nick Guzzwell

709-576-6405

nguzzwell@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Charlottetown, PE Atlantic Business Interiors Ltd.

64 St. Peter’s Rd.

Charlottetown, PE

C1A 5N8

Daun Martin

902-566-9700

dmartin@datarite.com

Charlottetown, PE Atlantic Business Interiors Ltd.

25 Fourth Street, Suite 400

Charlottetown, PE

C1E 2B4 

Stephen MacKinnon

902-566-9700

smackinnon@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Moncton, NB Atlantic Business Interiors Ltd.

795 Main Street, Suite 300

Moncton, New Brunswick

E1C 4Y9 

Jolyne Dupuis-Cormier

506-866-6738

jcormier@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Dartmouth, NS Atlantic Business Interiors Ltd.

30 Troop Avenue

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia

B3B 1Z1 

Shelley Fergussen

902-468-3200

sfergusson@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Moncton, NB Office Xpress Inc.

245 Rue Collishaw

Moncton, NB

E1C 9P9

Mark Blackier

506-333-8563

mark.blackier@officexpress.ca

Port Williams, NS Workplace Essentials

1087 Middle St., Box 130 

Port Williams, NS 

B0P 1T0

Dale Eaton

02-678-6106

dale@workplaceessentials.ca
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